TB Case Management Workshop
Agenda

October 3, 2019

8:30 am Registration/ Breakfast
9:00 am Welcome & Introductions
9:15 am TB Epidemiology in NJ
Frank Romano, MPH
10:00 am Break
10:15 am Fundamentals of TB Case Management

Patty Woods, MSN, RN

11:15 am Patient Centered TB Care
Janet Cashman, RN

12:15 pm Lunch

1:00pm Group Exercise

2:15 pm Developing a Care Plan
Patty Woods, MSN, RN

3:15 pm Break

3:30 pm Documentation

Marybeth Caruso, MSN, RN & Jennifer Mata

4:00 pm Adjourn



8:30 am

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:45 am

11:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

Nurse Case Management Workshop
Agenda

October 4, 2019

Registration / Breakfast

The Role of Legal Interventions
Patty Woods, MSN, RN

Monitoring Patients on TB Therapy
Dianne Fyffe Washington, RN

Break

Ensuring Treatment Adherence and Completion
Barbara Williamson, RN

Lunch

Updates in Pediatric TB
Suzanne Tortoriello, APN

Break

Case Studies on Special Situations
Patty Woods, MSN, RN and Ella Shaykevich, RN

Discussion

Adjourn



	October 3, 2019
	October 4, 2019

