## TB Case Management Workshop Agenda

October 3, 2019

8:30 am	Registration/ Breakfast
9:00 am	Welcome & Introductions
9:15 am	<b>TB Epidemiology in NJ</b> Frank Romano, MPH
10:00 am	Break
10:15 am	Fundamentals of TB Case Management Patty Woods, MSN, RN
11:15 am	Patient Centered TB Care Janet Cashman, RN
12:15 pm	Lunch
1:00pm	Group Exercise
2:15 pm	Developing a Care Plan Patty Woods, MSN, RN
3:15 pm	Break
3:30 pm	<b>Documentation</b> Marybeth Caruso, MSN, RN & Jennifer Mata
4:00 pm	Adjourn

## Nurse Case Management Workshop Agenda

## October 4, 2019

8:30 am	Registration / Breakfast
9:00 am	The Role of Legal Interventions Patty Woods, MSN, RN
10:00 am	Monitoring Patients on TB Therapy Dianne Fyffe Washington, RN
10:45 am	Break
11:00 am	Ensuring Treatment Adherence and Completion Barbara Williamson, RN
12:00 pm	Lunch
1:00 pm	<b>Updates in Pediatric TB</b> Suzanne Tortoriello, APN
2:00 pm	Break
2:30 pm	<b>Case Studies on Special Situations</b> Patty Woods, MSN, RN and Ella Shaykevich, RN
3:30 pm	Discussion
4:00 pm	Adjourn